*92 JIIL 30 PH 3 Loan #0100443081	29 38697
	Vol.m.9.2 Page 16954
48250	en
TITLE & ESCROW, INC.	
WARRANTY DEE	
MADELINE P. MARTIN	, hereinafter called grantor,
MADELINE P. MARTIN , hereinater curve grant in the curve grant	
County ofKlamath, State of Orego	on, described as.
	A D THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS,
Lot 2, Block 13, FAIRVIEW ADDITION N in the County of Klamath, State of C	pregon.
CODE 1 MAP 3809-29CA TL 9800	
CODE I MAR 3009 2900	
	TO OF A DELICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS BEFORE
"THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS SUCHING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO	SINSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPART.
THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT	ANY PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPERTY D CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLAN-
DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT ADDROVED LISES.	
the treat greater is the owner of the a	above described property free of all endutioned way
and covenant(s) that grantof is the estrictions Covenants, conditions, restrictions and easements of record, if any, and and easements before the same analysial pers	above described property free of all encomplances except s, reservations, rights, rights of way and those apparent on the land.
and will warrant and defend the same ugament	the estual COD
and will warrant and defend the same against an polection of the stransfer is \$46,500.00 "However, the actual con- The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$46,500.00 "However, the actual con- the whole part of the consideration sideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the consideration sideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the plural.	
sideration consists of or includes other property of (indicate which)° (Delete between symbols°, if not	applicable. See ORS 93.030) ontext so requires, the singular includes the plural. ecuted this instrument this <u>_30th</u> day of <u>July</u> ,
IN WITNESS WHEREOI, the granter	ontext so requires, the singular includes the platanterior platanteri platanterior platanterior
19 <u>92</u> .	Madeline P. Martin
STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath)s s .
I. I. I. 30	19
Personally appeared the above named	
instrument to be <u>her</u> voluntary act a	Before me fudith A - Coaldwell
OFFICIAL SLAL	
COMMISSION NO. 007235	Motary Public for01egun My Commission Expires:8=31=95
Madeline P. Martin	STATE OF OREGON, ss
c/o KFF	County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrumen
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Robert Todd & VIctoria Light	was received for record on the John of
	at <u>3:29</u> oclock <u></u> M92 0
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	FOR page <u>16954</u> or as documentation
After recording return to: <u>KLAMATH_FIRST_FEDERAL_S&LA</u>	RECORDER'S USE instrument/microniin No Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County.
2943 SOUTH SIXTH SINCEL KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97603	affixed.
a la seguested all tax statements shall be sent to the rollering	Evelyn Biehn, county Clerk
KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL S&LA 2943 SOUTH SIXTH STREET	By Daulini Muciender Depu
KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97603	Fee \$30.00 FORM 6852